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Urbandale Invitational XC Girls 5 km

Urbandale, IA

Sep. 7, 2019

69 degrees, partly sunny
Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 7, 2019 6:42 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Dowling                  47    3    6   11   13   14   20   21  20:37.9  0:47.1 
  2 Roosevelt                50    1    5   12   15   17   22   26  20:28.8  1:57.6 
  3 Indianola                63    2    7   10   16   28   30   31  20:53.5  2:57.3 
  4 Urbandale                73    4    9   18   19   23   25   27  20:57.4  1:13.9 
  5 A D M                   126    8   24   29   32   33   34   35  22:39.6  3:35.8 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Dowling 
    3  Annie Flood, Sr          20:08.0   
    6  Karleigh Osborn, Jr      20:25.3   
   11  lauryn frerichs, Fr      20:48.6   
   13  Megan Szalay, Sr         20:52.4   
   14  Megan Wainright, So      20:55.0   
   20  Maddy Hall, So           21:19.7   
   21  Kate Easter, So          21:20.1   
Total Time = 1:43:09.3     Total Places = 47 
 
2. Roosevelt 
    1  Arianna Jackson, Fr      19:07.8   
    5  Abi Hahn, Fr             20:19.4   
   12  Adrienne Buettner-Cable, Fr 
                              20:51.2   
   15  Elle Green, So           21:00.2   
   17  Anna Gilbreath, Sr       21:05.4   
   22  Clara Colvig, Sr         21:22.9   
   26  Livi Ovrom, Jr           22:02.2   
Total Time = 1:42:24.0     Total Places = 50 
 
3. Indianola 
    2  Emily Naughton, Fr       19:35.7   
    7  Ashley Rockhold, Jr      20:28.0   
   10  Bailey Blake, Jr         20:47.8   
   16  Joey Werling, Fr         21:03.0   
   28  Rachel Engelhardt, So    22:33.0   
   30  Katie Oneil, Fr          23:26.5   
   31  Ellie Andersen, So       23:38.3   
Total Time = 1:44:27.5     Total Places = 63 
 
4. Urbandale 
    4  Erin Van Quathem, So     20:15.8   
    9  Macy Gaskill, Jr         20:44.2   
   18  Sydney Dial, So          21:07.9   
   19  Ally Redenius, Sr        21:09.2   
   23  Brie Ruch, Jr            21:29.6   
   25  Lauren Peterson, So      21:55.9   
   27  Julia Martinez-Lohf, So  22:02.9   
Total Time = 1:44:46.7     Total Places = 73 
 
5. A D M 
    8  Geneva Timmerman, Fr     20:32.8   
   24  Hannah Welch, Jr         21:35.0   
   29  Callie Moyer, Fr         22:56.0   
   32  Astraea Munyan, Jr       24:05.2   
   33  Sophia Chesney, Fr       24:08.6   
   34  Tess Boorn, Fr           24:24.5   
   35  Emily Hlas, Sr           24:59.0   
Total Time = 1:53:17.6     Total Places = 126 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
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    1     1  Arianna Jackson, Fr      19:07.8    Roosevelt             
    2     2  Emily Naughton, Fr       19:35.7    Indianola             
    3     3  Annie Flood, Sr          20:08.0    Dowling               
    4     4  Erin Van Quathem, So     20:15.8    Urbandale             
    5     5  Abi Hahn, Fr             20:19.4    Roosevelt             
    6     6  Karleigh Osborn, Jr      20:25.3    Dowling               
    7     7  Ashley Rockhold, Jr      20:28.0    Indianola             
    8     8  Geneva Timmerman, Fr     20:32.8    A D M                 
    9     9  Macy Gaskill, Jr         20:44.2    Urbandale             
   10    10  Bailey Blake, Jr         20:47.8    Indianola             
   11    11  lauryn frerichs, Fr      20:48.6    Dowling               
   12    12  Adrienne Buettner-Cable, Fr 
                                    20:51.2    Roosevelt             
   13    13  Megan Szalay, Sr         20:52.4    Dowling               
   14    14  Megan Wainright, So      20:55.0    Dowling               
   15    15  Elle Green, So           21:00.2    Roosevelt             
   16    16  Joey Werling, Fr         21:03.0    Indianola             
   17    17  Anna Gilbreath, Sr       21:05.4    Roosevelt             
   18    18  Sydney Dial, So          21:07.9    Urbandale             
   19    19  Ally Redenius, Sr        21:09.2    Urbandale             
   20    20  Maddy Hall, So           21:19.7    Dowling               
   21    21  Kate Easter, So          21:20.1    Dowling               
   22        Natalie Thomas, So       21:21.3    Dowling               
   23    22  Clara Colvig, Sr         21:22.9    Roosevelt             
   24    23  Brie Ruch, Jr            21:29.6    Urbandale             
   25    24  Hannah Welch, Jr         21:35.0    A D M                 
   26    25  Lauren Peterson, So      21:55.9    Urbandale             
   27    26  Livi Ovrom, Jr           22:02.2    Roosevelt             
   28    27  Julia Martinez-Lohf, So  22:02.9    Urbandale             
   29        Sophia Huber, Fr         22:11.3    Urbandale             
   30    28  Rachel Engelhardt, So    22:33.0    Indianola             
   31        Katelyn Reichart, Sr     22:39.4    Dowling               
   32        briella osborn, Fr       22:41.2    Dowling               
   33        Crystal Ruden, So        22:43.2    Urbandale             
   34    29  Callie Moyer, Fr         22:56.0    A D M                 
   35        Maggie Gardner, Sr       23:00.5    Urbandale             
   36        Gabi Hoard, Jr           23:15.9    Roosevelt             
   37        Erin Martin, Sr          23:18.6    Roosevelt             
   38    30  Katie Oneil, Fr          23:26.5    Indianola             
   39        Clare O'Halloran, So     23:34.8    Dowling               
   40    31  Ellie Andersen, So       23:38.3    Indianola             
   41        olivia dohrmann, Fr      23:38.8    Dowling               
   42        Addison Danenhauer, Fr   23:41.0    Urbandale             
   43        kylie larsom, Fr         23:51.1    Dowling               
   44        Sage Halfhill-Boone, Jr  23:55.0    Roosevelt             
   45        reese ervin, Fr          23:56.5    Dowling               
   46        Mia Prosperi, So         23:57.7    Roosevelt             
   47    32  Astraea Munyan, Jr       24:05.2    A D M                 
   48    33  Sophia Chesney, Fr       24:08.6    A D M                 
   49        Abby Crozier, Fr         24:13.8    Roosevelt             
   50        Hailey Seifrig, So       24:15.1    Indianola             
   51        Kiera Fonseca, So        24:20.4    Indianola             
   52        Theresa Tran, Jr         24:21.7    Dowling               
   53        Ellen McDonough, So      24:23.9    Roosevelt             
   54    34  Tess Boorn, Fr           24:24.5    A D M                 
   55        Katelyn Moore, Jr        24:29.6    Urbandale             
   56        Olivia Magneson, Sr      24:30.8    Dowling               
   57        Avery Howe, So           24:31.2    Indianola             
   58        Ella Troja, Fr           24:38.9    Urbandale             
   59        Maleah Greenslade, So    24:41.9    Dowling               
   60        Hannah Eilers, So        24:51.3    Indianola             
   61        Ivy McFetridge, So       24:52.7    Roosevelt             
   62        Jenna Vander Hart, Fr    24:53.7    Urbandale             
   63        gabby cale, Fr           24:54.3    Dowling               
   64    35  Emily Hlas, Sr           24:59.0    A D M                 
   65        Emma Cochran, Sr         25:05.4    Urbandale             
   66        Lauryn Bibbs, So         25:10.0    Urbandale             
   67        Reese Dial, Sr           25:11.2    Urbandale             
   68        Alexis Nemechek, Fr      25:14.8    A D M                 
   69        Anna Kirchhoff, Sr       25:16.6    Dowling               
   70        Piper Giles, Fr          25:17.9    A D M                 
   71        Lauren Linkletter, So    25:19.1    Dowling               
   72        claire triplett, Sr      25:20.9    Dowling               
   73        Jennifer Ieong, So       25:21.4    Urbandale             
   74        Carly Richards, Fr       25:23.7    Indianola             
   75        Grace Kelly, So          25:25.0    Dowling               
   76        Emma Kurth, Fr           25:30.0    Roosevelt             
   77        Hanna Jonsson, Jr        25:30.2    A D M                 
   78        claire sullivan, So      25:31.0    Dowling               
   79        Megan Howard, Fr         25:36.7    Indianola             
   80        Maya Lint, Fr            25:40.4    Roosevelt             
   81        Megan Heilskov, Fr       25:40.8    Roosevelt             
   82        Carly Kuhse, So          25:48.3    A D M                 
   83        Zoe Marckmann, Jr        25:49.0    A D M                 
   84        Evie Sly, Sr             25:53.0    Roosevelt             
   85        Lilly Fiihr, Sr          25:53.1    Roosevelt             
   86        Riley O'Halloran, Jr     26:02.6    Dowling               
   87        Tessa Streich, Sr        26:06.4    Urbandale             
   88        Isabel Ahmann, Sr        26:07.0    Dowling               
   89        Megan Young, Fr          26:11.6    Urbandale             
   90        Brynn Busta, So          26:17.8    A D M                 
   91        Becca Youngers, So       26:20.5    Dowling               
   92        Jazmine Melo, So         26:23.5    Roosevelt             
   93        Holland Zwank, Sr        26:29.1    A D M                 
   94        Ashlyn Perry, So         26:31.6    Urbandale             
   95        Elle Hook, Sr            26:38.3    A D M                 
   96        sammy loder, Fr          26:39.4    Dowling               
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   97        Aly Svechenko, Jr        26:44.1    A D M                 
   98        Anika Busick, Jr         26:44.6    Roosevelt             
   99        lauren orazem, Fr        26:45.0    Dowling               
  100        Elizabeth Hahn, Jr       26:46.1    Roosevelt             
  101        Hayden Werling, So       27:03.9    Indianola             
  102        Grace Smerage, Sr        27:05.5    Dowling               
  103        Anna Blobaum, Jr         27:08.7    Roosevelt             
  104        Ellie Parker, Fr         27:09.4    Indianola             
  105        Annamaria Dimon, So      27:14.3    Dowling               
  106        Jordyn Loder, Jr         27:17.1    Dowling               
  107        Sarah DenHerder, So      27:23.1    A D M                 
  108        Madelyn Cox, Jr          27:29.7    A D M                 
  109        emma crowder, Fr         27:33.9    Dowling               
  110        Anna Swick, So           27:35.0    Urbandale             
  111        sophie porter, So        27:39.7    Dowling               
  112        Brianna Fonseca, So      27:46.7    Indianola             
  113        Olivia Stange, Sr        27:48.9    Dowling               
  114        Esmeralda Munoz, So      27:51.3    Dowling               
  115        Madeline Fialkov, Fr     27:56.2    Roosevelt             
  116        leah rhode, Fr           27:56.3    Dowling               
  117        Terrill Hagener, Jr      28:09.9    Indianola             
  118        Tess Banstra, So         28:10.4    Roosevelt             
  119        Alyssa Rinke, So         28:22.1    Dowling               
  120        Clara Hol, Fr            28:23.5    Roosevelt             
  121        Rhea Velasquez, Jr       28:25.8    Dowling               
  122        Piper Barten, Fr         28:27.6    Urbandale             
  123        Allison Chaky, Sr        28:28.1    Urbandale             
  124        Grace Hatchitt, Sr       28:28.9    A D M                 
  125        Annika Soderlund, Sr     28:35.0    Urbandale             
  126        Alex Potter, Jr          28:40.3    Dowling               
  127        Elizabeth Biegger, Jr    28:41.3    Dowling               
  128        lily finstad, So         28:45.8    Dowling               
  129        Eva Gabel, Jr            28:48.8    Indianola             
  130        Grace Gioffredi, So      28:51.7    Indianola             
  131        Annie Pierson, Fr        29:01.8    Dowling               
  132        Anna Miller, Fr          29:20.1    Indianola             
  133        Megan Smith, Fr          29:38.2    Indianola             
  134        Courtney Flynn, Sr       29:57.7    Dowling               
  135        kate rogers, So          29:57.8    Dowling               
  136        Mary Beth Scholz, Sr     30:11.1    Dowling               
  137        Lexi Corwin, Jr          30:14.3    Roosevelt             
  138        anna heitzman, So        30:21.8    Dowling               
  139        Olivia Tice, Fr          30:32.7    Roosevelt             
  140        Sofia Ream, So           30:37.7    Roosevelt             
  141        Ally Baumhover, Sr       30:56.8    Dowling               
  142        Molly McNeal, Sr         31:01.4    Dowling               
  143        chloe kasch, So          31:15.3    Dowling               
  144        Morgan Busta, So         31:17.4    A D M                 
  145        Georgia Page, So         31:22.4    Roosevelt             
  146        Elena Cummings, Fr       31:42.2    Roosevelt             
  147        anna barnes, So          32:04.6    Dowling               
  148        Maggie Mgrath, Sr        32:05.2    Dowling               
  149        Isabella Brunkhorst, Sr  32:13.3    Dowling               
  150        Anna West, Jr            32:39.7    A D M                 
  151        Maggie Staudacher, Jr    35:09.5    Indianola             
  152        gracie ahmann, So        36:58.0    Dowling               
  153        Erin Small, Sr           37:29.2    Dowling               
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Urbandale Invitational XC Boys 5 km

Urbandale, IA

Sep. 7, 2019

69 degrees, partly sunny
Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 7, 2019 12:30 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Dowling Catholic         38    4    7    8    9   10   12   14  17:08.8  0:12.9 
  2 Urbandale                50    2    5   11   15   17   22   23  17:11.0  1:56.0 
  3 Indianola                72    6   13   16   18   19   21   25  17:41.5  1:03.2 
  4 A D M                   106    1   24   26   27   28   29   32  18:23.4  3:16.9 
  5 Lincoln                 117    3   20   30   31   33   34   35  19:08.0  4:06.3 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Dowling Catholic 
    4  Mike Gipple, Sr          17:00.7   
    7  Cade Muller, Jr          17:09.2   
    8  Will Ryan, So            17:09.7   
    9  Nolan Kyhl, Jr           17:10.7   
   10  Brandon Latting, Sr      17:13.5   
   12  Jackson Heidesch, Fr     17:26.0   
   14  Max Brown, Jr            17:31.9   
Total Time = 1:25:43.8     Total Places = 38 
 
2. Urbandale 
    2  Payton Marrs, Sr         16:00.3   
    5  Anthony Moran, Jr        17:07.8   
   11  Sam Schweizer, Sr        17:17.9   
   15  Reece Knepper, Sr        17:32.7   
   17  Lucas Miller, Sr         17:56.3   
   22  Nahom Clark, Jr          18:28.1   
   23  Cole Leggett, So         18:32.6   
Total Time = 1:25:55.0     Total Places = 50 
 
3. Indianola 
    6  Logan Hoger, So          17:09.0   
   13  Curtis Johnson, So       17:28.4   
   16  Jeb Borgmeyer, Sr        17:33.0   
   18  Ryder Downey, So         18:04.7   
   19  Joseph DeWall, Jr        18:12.1   
   21  Andreas Miller, Sr       18:27.5   
   25  Owen Fix, Sr             18:50.7   
Total Time = 1:28:27.2     Total Places = 72 
 
4. A D M 
    1  Nate Mueller, Jr         15:57.6   
   24  Quinton Kimrey, So       18:47.4   
   26  Nathan Royer, Jr         18:51.6   
   27  Braeden Hegarty, Sr      19:05.7   
   28  Cooper Greenslade, So    19:14.5   
   29  Max Fouts, Sr            19:31.6   
   32  Caleb Crystal, So        20:05.4   
Total Time = 1:31:56.8     Total Places = 106 
 
5. Lincoln 
    3  Andrew Klein, Sr         16:38.2   
   20  Josh Artero, Sr          18:21.1   
   30  Nauris Bryant, Fr        19:52.2   
   31  Sam Benschoter, Jr       20:04.1   
   33  Tyler Sheldahl, So       20:44.4   
   34  Ricardo Muniz, Jr        20:48.3   
   35  Alex Crimmins, Sr        21:02.3   
Total Time = 1:35:40.0     Total Places = 117 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
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    1     1  Nate Mueller, Jr         15:57.6    A D M                 
    2     2  Payton Marrs, Sr         16:00.3    Urbandale             
    3     3  Andrew Klein, Sr         16:38.2    Lincoln               
    4     4  Mike Gipple, Sr          17:00.7    Dowling Catholic      
    5     5  Anthony Moran, Jr        17:07.8    Urbandale             
    6     6  Logan Hoger, So          17:09.0    Indianola             
    7     7  Cade Muller, Jr          17:09.2    Dowling Catholic      
    8     8  Will Ryan, So            17:09.7    Dowling Catholic      
    9     9  Nolan Kyhl, Jr           17:10.7    Dowling Catholic      
   10    10  Brandon Latting, Sr      17:13.5    Dowling Catholic      
   11    11  Sam Schweizer, Sr        17:17.9    Urbandale             
   12    12  Jackson Heidesch, Fr     17:26.0    Dowling Catholic      
   13    13  Curtis Johnson, So       17:28.4    Indianola             
   14    14  Max Brown, Jr            17:31.9    Dowling Catholic      
   15    15  Reece Knepper, Sr        17:32.7    Urbandale             
   16    16  Jeb Borgmeyer, Sr        17:33.0    Indianola             
   17        Flynn Milligan, Fr       17:49.2    Dowling Catholic      
   18        Griffin Rhode, Sr        17:55.1    Dowling Catholic      
   19        Gabe Shaw, Fr            17:55.6    Dowling Catholic      
   20    17  Lucas Miller, Sr         17:56.3    Urbandale             
   21    18  Ryder Downey, So         18:04.7    Indianola             
   22        Ryan O'Halloran, Sr      18:06.8    Dowling Catholic      
   23    19  Joseph DeWall, Jr        18:12.1    Indianola             
   24    20  Josh Artero, Sr          18:21.1    Lincoln               
   25        Sam Leto, So             18:24.1    Dowling Catholic      
   26    21  Andreas Miller, Sr       18:27.5    Indianola             
   27    22  Nahom Clark, Jr          18:28.1    Urbandale             
   28    23  Cole Leggett, So         18:32.6    Urbandale             
   29        Andrew Robey, So         18:33.2    Dowling Catholic      
   30        Andrew Donoho, Fr        18:43.7    Urbandale             
   31        Jack Ode, Fr             18:44.2    Dowling Catholic      
   32    24  Quinton Kimrey, So       18:47.4    A D M                 
   33    25  Owen Fix, Sr             18:50.7    Indianola             
   34        Ethan Smith, Fr          18:51.3    Urbandale             
   35    26  Nathan Royer, Jr         18:51.6    A D M                 
   36        Michael Fraizer, Sr      18:57.1    Dowling Catholic      
   37        Kyler Peck, So           19:02.1    Urbandale             
   38        Jack Runyan, So          19:04.1    Indianola             
   39    27  Braeden Hegarty, Sr      19:05.7    A D M                 
   40        Hunter Seifrig, Fr       19:14.3    Indianola             
   41    28  Cooper Greenslade, So    19:14.5    A D M                 
   42        Tyler Schweizer, So      19:17.0    Dowling Catholic      
   43        Keene Barnes, So         19:17.2    Indianola             
   44        Christopher Pierson, So  19:17.7    Dowling Catholic      
   45        Bowen Downey, Fr         19:20.9    Indianola             
   46        Joe Bussey, Sr           19:24.2    Dowling Catholic      
   47        Eli Ross, Jr             19:25.9    Indianola             
   48        Jack Neas, Fr            19:30.1    Urbandale             
   49    29  Max Fouts, Sr            19:31.6    A D M                 
   50        Josh Neas, Fr            19:34.1    Urbandale             
   51        Will Meilander, Jr       19:40.5    Dowling Catholic      
   52        Andrew West, Sr          19:42.5    Indianola             
   53        Michael Lord, So         19:45.1    Dowling Catholic      
   54        Dyer Jarabek, Sr         19:49.8    Dowling Catholic      
   55        Cooper Hardersen, Fr     19:50.2    Urbandale             
   56    30  Nauris Bryant, Fr        19:52.2    Lincoln               
   57        Nick Klocke, Fr          19:54.5    Dowling Catholic      
   58        Paul Johnson, Sr         19:56.5    Dowling Catholic      
   59    31  Sam Benschoter, Jr       20:04.1    Lincoln               
   60    32  Caleb Crystal, So        20:05.4    A D M                 
   61        Gage Brinker, Fr         20:07.4    Dowling Catholic      
   62        Nicholas Koenig, Sr      20:08.3    Indianola             
   63        Miles Combs, Sr          20:09.9    Indianola             
   64        Ty Carenza, Jr           20:11.7    Urbandale             
   65        Trevor James, So         20:19.8    Urbandale             
   66        Jason Latta, Fr          20:20.4    Dowling Catholic      
   67        Josh Schmitz, Sr         20:20.4    A D M                 
   68        Johnny Fox, Fr           20:26.8    Dowling Catholic      
   69        Sam Hlas, So             20:30.3    A D M                 
   70        Cohen Darsee, So         20:36.0    Urbandale             
   71        Colin Recker, Sr         20:39.1    Dowling Catholic      
   72    33  Tyler Sheldahl, So       20:44.4    Lincoln               
   73        Logan Piper, Fr          20:46.7    Indianola             
   74        Jake Perman, Jr          20:48.0    Urbandale             
   75    34  Ricardo Muniz, Jr        20:48.3    Lincoln               
   76        Patrick Feltz, So        20:55.2    Dowling Catholic      
   77        Joshua Suliano, Fr       21:01.1    Urbandale             
   78    35  Alex Crimmins, Sr        21:02.3    Lincoln               
   79        Logan Skyles, Fr         21:03.3    Dowling Catholic      
   80        Aidan Klemm, So          21:06.0    Dowling Catholic      
   81        Cael Stark, Jr           21:07.0    Dowling Catholic      
   82        Logan Grover, Jr         21:07.8    Indianola             
   83        Trey Kaas, So            21:08.7    Indianola             
   84        Joshua Norris, Jr        21:11.4    A D M                 
   85        Brennan McGee, Jr        21:12.9    A D M                 
   86        Andres Torres, So        21:23.8    Lincoln               
   87        Cole Nelson, Fr          21:25.2    Dowling Catholic      
   88        Matt Brockway, Sr        21:29.3    Urbandale             
   89        Donovan Nigg, Fr         21:30.7    Dowling Catholic      
   90        Grant Harrison, Fr       21:31.3    Lincoln               
   91        Charlie Willmott, Fr     21:33.7    Indianola             
   92        Joey Krejchi, Jr         21:42.0    Dowling Catholic      
   93        Karson Winter, Fr        21:43.9    A D M                 
   94        Patrick Warren, Fr       21:47.9    Dowling Catholic      
   95        Nathan Epley, Fr         21:57.4    Indianola             
   96        Aaron Le, Sr             22:01.0    Lincoln               
   97        Quentin Billings, Jr     22:01.6    Lincoln               
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   98        Drake Downard, Jr        22:02.0    Indianola             
   99        Kinnick Werling, Fr      22:12.6    Indianola             
  100        Blake Staton, So         22:14.8    Urbandale             
  101        Thomas Nugent, Fr        22:20.7    A D M                 
  102        James Fisher, So         22:22.0    Urbandale             
  103        Evan Witke, Sr           22:24.2    Urbandale             
  104        Caleb Nostrala, Sr       22:29.0    Indianola             
  105        Owen Tinder, So          22:29.4    Indianola             
  106        Dominic Caligiuri, Sr    22:30.2    Lincoln               
  107        Camden Hook, Fr          22:31.2    A D M                 
  108        Derrick Shade, Fr        22:32.6    Lincoln               
  109        Mason Beaty, Fr          22:33.1    Indianola             
  110        Coby Sanchez, Jr         22:41.7    Lincoln               
  111        Alvin Lopez, Jr          22:43.9    Lincoln               
  112        Noah Smith, Fr           22:46.9    A D M                 
  113        Shane Ackelson, Fr       22:49.0    Indianola             
  114        Seth Entriken, Sr        22:49.8    A D M                 
  115        Daniel Osborne, So       22:50.2    Dowling Catholic      
  116        Deacon Evans, So         22:54.5    Indianola             
  117        Anthony Rivera, Jr       22:56.6    Lincoln               
  118        Ethan Book, Jr           22:59.5    A D M                 
  119        Sean Kons, Sr            23:05.3    A D M                 
  120        Myles Cross, So          23:08.4    Lincoln               
  121        Ryan Sullivan, Jr        23:09.6    A D M                 
  122        Matthew Eubank, Fr       23:11.7    Dowling Catholic      
  123        Michael Vandermark, Fr   23:27.2    A D M                 
  124        James Barnes, So         23:48.6    Dowling Catholic      
  125        Preston Lee, Jr          23:55.3    A D M                 
  126        Jordan Leek, Fr          24:14.9    Lincoln               
  127        Evan Leggett, Fr         24:15.4    Urbandale             
  128        Evan Baker, Jr           24:17.5    Indianola             
  129        Noah Stewart, Jr         24:52.9    A D M                 
  130        Andrew Riley, Jr         25:04.7    Dowling Catholic      
  131        Brett Twelmeyer, Jr      25:08.7    Lincoln               
  132        Jared Rocha-Mendias, Jr  25:11.6    Lincoln               
  133        Nick Jensen, Jr          25:42.3    Indianola             
  134        Carter Smith, So         25:51.8    Urbandale             
  135        Andrew McEniry, So       25:55.5    Dowling Catholic      
  136        Taylor Hughes, Sr        26:06.3    A D M                 
  137        Dalton Cale, Sr          26:23.4    Dowling Catholic      
  138        Braxton Pirillo, Fr      26:24.0    Lincoln               
  139        Zach Selover, Sr         26:26.7    A D M                 
  140        Erik Osborne, So         26:33.2    Dowling Catholic      
  141        Dominc Loiocomo, So      26:35.1    Lincoln               
  142        Nick Blum, So            27:08.8    A D M                 
  143        Parker Hamann, So        27:12.5    Urbandale             
  144        Nate Green, Sr           27:29.8    Dowling Catholic      
  145        George Pierson, Jr       27:37.6    Dowling Catholic      
  146        Pierson Lee, Fr          28:00.3    A D M                 
  147        Miko Rosado, Jr          28:01.4    A D M                 
  148        George Cummins, Jr       28:03.4    Indianola             
  149        Ryan Riesberg, Fr        29:33.0    Dowling Catholic      
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